
S DIV: LOT 1 BLOCK B MELTONS S/D
OF LOT 1, BLK B, RUN W 116 FT, N
LINE LOT 1, S 85 DG E 116.38 FT 

BRINKMAN ROY & JEAN REVOCABLE TRUST
14872 47TH RD
WELLBORN, FL 32094

00-00-00-13952-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

870317.00 1.00/

09/08/2016 DF 0.41 6,381 0 0 6,381

STANDARD
1

100,550
600

6,381
107,531

0
107,531

0
107,531
107,531

0

107,531

1262/0490 8/13/2013 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROY & JEAN BRINKMAN

ROY & JEAN BRINKMAN

1243/1709 10/17/2012 WD U I 38 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICK E JINES & ARLENE

ROY & JEAN BRINKMAN
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1814 ADDN SFR 50 07/21/2010

HX Base Yr

420 SW MCFARLANE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,303 106.0000 118.72 154,692 1959 1959 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1196

BAS 1,196 100 1,196 92,293

FCP 220 25 55 4,245

FOP 21 30 6 463

FST 66 55 36 2,778

PTO 204 5 10 772

1,707 1,303 100,550

BAS= W36 PTO= N17 W12 S17 E12$ W10 FST= W11 S6 E11 N6$ S6
FCP= W11 S20 E11 N20$ S20 E25 FOP= S3 E7 N3 W7$ E21 N26$.

BAS

36

10

6

20

25

21

26

PTO 17

12

17

12

FST
11

6

11

6

FCP

11

20

11

20

FOP3

7

37

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

600

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 17,725.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.48 0.75 0.36 6,381


